IP protection rating 65
Sealing type silicone sleeve
Working temperature -20°C - 60°C
Input voltage 24 V DC
Power consumption 4.8 W/m
Number of LEDs per 1 m 208
Number of LEDs per cut section 8 pcs
Does not contain mercury and lead yes
Dimmable yes
No UV IR radiation yes
Color Lumen output Efficiency Ref
phosphorescent 386 lm/m 80 lm/W KWP-3NSL40-0480-24
orange 103 lm/m 21 lm/W KWP-3RSL40-0480-24
gray 450 lm/m 93 lm/W KWP-3YSL40-0480-24
Dimensions: Width [W]: 5 mm | Max run length [L] : 3.5 m | Cut every [C]: 38.5 mm | Height [H]: 9 mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SAMPLE PROJECTS
NEW
Many colors of the sealing sleeve, including phosphorescent
For the construction of sealed lighting fixtures
LED strip KWP-3SL-0480-24
Ref. KWP-3SL-0480-24
KLUŚ Sp. z o.o., ul. Słoneczna 126, 05-506 Kolonia Lesznowola